12 16
1,200ha(1,200 ) 15 20 50ha(50
9 2,300ha(2,300
100
100
2
(1988 )
Lintel S.Ade C.V.
CEO Ricardo A. Betancourt
1983

(51

By
Al

s W

FASF

28

2017

)

12

12

500

26

25



ARIZONA | NEWMEXICO

i mssissip s
: \ ALABAMA -

Immorsme EISEM(he)
Colinas De San Luis Ind. Park 300 Ha
Colinas De Lagos Ind. Park 280 Ha
H Colinas De Leon Ind. Park 250 Ha
Bl Colinas Del Rincon Ind. Park 100 Ha
H Santa Fe Ind. Park(I-IV) 600 Ha
Colinas De Silao Ind. Park 120 Ha
Inmeoreme @menmm —
Colinas De Apaseo Ind. Park 300 Ha
Colinas De Leon T Ind. Park 150 Ha
Colinas De San Pedro Ind. Park 200 Ha

TEL:03-5412-5003 FAX:03-5412-5102




